
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701310000
32131

01/31/1997
08:54:16

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PETERS,
STEPHEN
BLAIR

199702040000
36351

02/04/1997
10:00:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
WALTER E

199212220003
09151

199702210000
55101

02/21/1997
09:19:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MIRANDA,
DONNA W

199402250000
62671

199703270000
95091

03/27/1997
01:03:50

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES POSEY,
MARONA

199411090003
35461

199705090001
44821

05/09/1997
09:56:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TEFFNER,
FREDERICK
SCOTT

199310010003
03201

199706030001
71891

06/03/1997
10:18:26

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
WALTER C JR

199311230003
73011

199706040001
74891

06/04/1997
11:57:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL, C T

199707180002
25771

07/18/1997
09:13:41

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BOUNDS,
JACK

199501240000
19111

199707140002
19911

07/14/1997
09:58:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN, JON
L

199411210003
45351

199707150002
22291

07/15/1997
11:23:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22321

07/15/1997
11:23:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22301

07/15/1997
11:23:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22331

07/15/1997
11:23:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22341

07/15/1997
11:23:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22361

07/15/1997
11:23:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22381

07/15/1997
11:23:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22351

07/15/1997
11:23:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707150002
22391

07/15/1997
11:23:14

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK



199707150002
22421

07/15/1997
11:23:18

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199709080002
88111

09/08/1997
11:43:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
LINDA T

199709050002
84301

09/05/1997
09:41:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROTONDI,
VITO S

199306250001
86671

199709260003
11301

09/26/1997
12:48:16

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BEAN, JAMES
L

199309160002
83871

199710020003
18291

10/02/1997
09:08:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
LARRY R

199304200001
09031

199710100003
31391

10/10/1997
12:01:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEE, JAE DO

199711030003
58091

11/03/1997
11:44:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHEWMAKE,
JAMES C

199712150004
06891

12/15/1997
11:21:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SNOWDEN,
THOMAS K

199312030003
85951

199712150004
06921

12/15/1997
11:25:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
JAMES
DENNIE

199712150004
06941

12/15/1997
11:26:57

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STEC, JUDITH
L

199208270001
82201

199702170000
50541

02/17/1997
12:26:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
VICTOR
RICHARD

199703040000
66891

03/04/1997
12:46:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ESTEP, L RAY


