Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701310000 32131	01/31/1997 08:54:16	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERS, STEPHEN BLAIR						
199702040000 36351	02/04/1997 10:00:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, WALTER E					199212220003 09151	
199702210000 55101	02/21/1997 09:19:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MIRANDA, DONNA W					199402250000 62671	
99703270000 95091	03/27/1997 01:03:50	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, MARONA					199411090003 35461	
199705090001 14821	05/09/1997 09:56:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEFFNER, FREDERICK SCOTT					199310010003 03201	
199706030001 71891	06/03/1997 10:18:26	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, WALTER C JR					199311230003 73011	
199706040001 74891	06/04/1997 11:57:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, C T						
99707180002 5771	07/18/1997 09:13:41	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOUNDS, JACK					199501240000 19111	
199707140002 19911	07/14/1997 09:58:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JON L					199411210003 45351	
199707150002 22291	07/15/1997 11:23:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199707150002 22321	07/15/1997 11:23:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199707150002 22301	07/15/1997 11:23:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99707150002 2331	07/15/1997 11:23:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99707150002 2341	07/15/1997 11:23:08	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99707150002 2361	07/15/1997 11:23:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99707150002 2381	07/15/1997 11:23:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
99707150002 2351	07/15/1997 11:23:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199707150002 22391	07/15/1997 11:23:14	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						

r							 		
199707150002 22421	07/15/1997 11:23:18	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK				
199709080002 88111	09/08/1997 11:43:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, LINDA T				
199709050002 84301	09/05/1997 09:41:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROTONDI, VITO S			199306250001 86671	
199709260003 11301	09/26/1997 12:48:16	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAN, JAMES L			199309160002 83871	
199710020003 18291	10/02/1997 09:08:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, LARRY R			199304200001 09031	
199710100003 31391	10/10/1997 12:01:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, JAE DO				
199711030003 58091	11/03/1997 11:44:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEWMAKE, JAMES C				
199712150004 06891	12/15/1997 11:21:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOWDEN, THOMAS K			199312030003 85951	
199712150004 06921	12/15/1997 11:25:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, JAMES DENNIE				
199712150004 06941	12/15/1997 11:26:57	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEC, JUDITH L			199208270001 82201	
199702170000 50541	02/17/1997 12:26:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, VICTOR RICHARD				
199703040000 66891	03/04/1997 12:46:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTEP, L RAY				